Durham City Archers
WA 18
28th January 2018
Results - Final

Results Overall

AGB
Target Name
Number &
Junior Barebow Boys
DCA 5B Daniel Goat

Senior Barebow Men

2106312 5C
2125463 6C
2091672 6B
2131830 4B
2125424 5A

Clive Kerfoot
Thomas Graham
John Madderson
Liam Rooney
Daniel Alan Tibbles

Junior Compound Boys
2061654 3A
2098344 3B

Dillon Crow
Tony Tatum

Senior Compound Men
2060462 2B Tony Reith
2102012 4A Jez Hulbert
2049136 2A Kevin Duncanson
1056209 2D George Mcmillan
2019131 2B Jeff Higham
1006046 3A Steve Richardson
2119598 1B Steven East
2060467 1A Anthony Tate
3005309 1A Eddie Ho
2033804 2D Martin Fitzsimons
2089734 3D Duncan Moyse
2131825 1C John Nightingale
2131025 4C Sean Mellor

Senior Compound Women

2035829 1B Jane Reith
2069042 1D Pam Duncanson
2106381 2C Alison Gray
Senior Longbow Men
1023593 4A John Hunton
1023593 7C John Hunton
2098218 78 Tony Mc Donnell
2047338 7A Alan Turner

Club

Company Of Scorton Archers
Green Lane

Bowmen Of Walker

Durham City Archers
Riverside Archery Club

Cleadon Archers
Bowmen Of Walker

Agb

Bowmen Of Walker
Heugh Bowmen
Agb

Maryport

North East Archers Disabled Club

Aycliffe Archers
Bowmen Of Walker
Cramlington

Huegh Bowmen
Bwac

Durham City Archers
Aycliffe Archers

Agb
Heugh Bowmen
Aycliffe Archers

Durham City Archers
Durham City Archers
Aycliffe Archers
D.CA.

Bowstyle

Barebow

Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow

Compound
Compound

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Comments

Retired

Compound
Compound
Compound

Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

DNS

Dozen Dozen Dozen Dozen Dozen

1

61
72
34
37
100

110
97

110
111
111
114
113
107
106
106
108
103
103
104
103

109
112
109

51
58
38

2

27

71
39
22
24
89

111
101

114
114
112
109
107
109
109
106
104

105
110
98

111
113
104

63
42
37

3

39

62
45
35
48

112
84

116
114
112
113
108
113
109
108
110
106
102
110
103

113
111
99

64
53
40

4

20

50
43
30
18

110
92

113
112
112
110
111
109
109
108
109
107
107
90

98

112
105
89

56
31
28

5

21

69
55
48
27

114
89

113
113
113
112
109
108
110
110
104
109
107
109
108

112
109
96

44
63
39

Total

116

313
254

154
189

557
463

566
564
560
558
548

543
538
535
530
524

510

557
550
497

278
247
182

10's

oo s~ w

20

28
27
21
20
11
17
14

10

oc]

23
19

N

9's

N N OO

37
19

30
30
36
38
44
33
36
45
43
33
38
45
27

32
35
31

Session

PM

PM
PM
PM
AM
PM

PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM

PM
PM
PM

AM
PM
PM
PM



AGB
Number

2083849
2136684

2097211
1026605
2128641
2102856
2090275
2090156
2117536
2040549
2128570
2024709
2047321
2019129
2136398
1061908

1047801
2117535
2112599
2088928
2079101

Target

Name

Junior Recurve Boys

9C
8C

Cameron Donaldson
Philip Thornton

Senior Recurve Men

6D
8D
8A
7D
10D
5B
6B
9A
7C
8B
8C
6C
8A
5D

Alex Wise

Keith Roberson
Stephen Newson
Steven Bell

Paul Graham
Brian Fenwick
Jeffrey Wilson
Billy Charters
Colin Robertson
Nigel Frew-Mcgill
Chris Lee

Derek Longrigg
Paul Jarred

Mike Nilsson

Senior Recurve Women

7A
6A
8B
5A
78

Bryony Pitman
Amanda Wilson
Sarah Byers

Angela Smurthwaite
Anne Smith

Club

Cleadon Archers

The Company Of Scorton Archers

Bowmen Of Walker
Durham City Archers
Greenlane Archers
Priory Archers

Dca

Bowmen Of Walker
Whitburn

East Durham Archers
Cramlington Archers
Scorton Archers

Dca

Maryport

Priory Archers
Priory Archers

Worthing Ac
Whitburn

Bowmen Of Walker
Aycliffe Archers
The Foxes

Bowstyle

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Durham City Archers

WA 18

28th January 2018

Results - Final

Comments

Signed for 376
Signed for zero score

DNS
DNS

1

115
53

116
113
103
102
88
87
80
89
99
66
83
87
56
95

116
66
77

2

115
55

119
109
108
105
110
99
85
96
59
79
81
72
72
99

117
55
34

3

116
81

114
115
98
94
104
89
101
93
105
99
95
81
93
94

114
62
52

4

115
45

117
112
105
103
96
82
94
91
91
102
94
91
89
103

109
77
71

Dozen Dozen Dozen Dozen Dozen

5

114
42

116
109
105
105
97
101
97
85
95
89
79
100
76
98

112
54
68

Total

575
276

10's

37

33

9's

21

16
30
22
23
16
15
10
13
15
14
20
10
12

22

11

Session

PM
PM

AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM



Target

Name

Results from Morning Session

AGB
Number
2131830 4B
1056209 2D
2019131 2B
1006046 3A
2119598 1B
3005309 1A
2089734 3D
2131825 1C
2060467 3C
1023593  4A
2097211 6D
1026605 8D

2102856 7D
2090156 58
2117536 6B
2128570 7C

2047321 8C
2019129 6C

2136398 8A

1061908 5D
2090275 5C
1047801 7A
2117535 6A

2112599 8B
2088928 5A
2079101 7B

Liam Rooney
George Mcmillan
Jeff Higham
Steve Richardson
Steven East
Eddie Ho
Duncan Moyse
John Nightingale
Anthony Tate
John Hunton
Alex Wise

Keith Roberson
Steven Bell

Brian Fenwick
Jeffrey Wilson
Colin Robertson
Chris Lee

Derek Longrigg
Paul Jarred

Mike Nilsson
Paul Graham
Bryony Pitman
Amanda Wilson
Sarah Byers
Angela Smurthwaite
Anne Smith

Club

Durham City Archers
Agb
Maryport

North East Archers Disabled Club

Aycliffe Archers
Cramlington

Bwac

Durham City Archers
Bowmen Of Walker
Durham City Archers
Bowmen Of Walker
Durham City Archers
Priory Archers
Bowmen Of Walker
Whitburn
Cramlington Archers
Dca

Maryport

Priory Archers
Priory Archers

Dca

Worthing Ac
Whitburn

Bowmen Of Walker
Aycliffe Archers

The Foxes

Durham City Archers

28th January 2018

Bowstyle

Barebow
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Longbow
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

WA 18

Results - Final

Comments

DNS

Signed for 376
Signed for zero score
DNS

DNS
DNS

Dozen Dozen Dozen Dozen Dozen

1

37
114
113
107
106
108
103
104

51
116
113
102

87

80

99

83

87

56

95

116
66
77

2

24
109
107
109
109
104
105
110

63
119
109
105
99
85
59
81
72
72
99

117
55
34

3

48
113
108
113
109
110
102
110

64
114
115

94

89
101
105

95

81

93

94

114
62
52

4

18
110
111
109
109
109
107

90

56
117
112
103
82
94
91
94
91
89
103

109
77
71

5

27
112
109
108
110
104
107
109

44
116
109
105
101
97
95
79
100
76
98

112
54
68

Total

10's

20
11
17
14

43
23
12

13

10

33

9's

38
44
33
36
43
38
45

16
30
23
15
10
15
20
10
12

22

11

Session



Target

Name

Results from Afternoon Session

AGB

Number
DCA 5B
2106312 5C

2125463 6C
2131830 6A
2091672 6B
2125424 5A
2061654 3A
2098344 3B
2060462 2B
2102012 4A
2049136 2A
1006046 3D
2019131 3C
2060467 1A
2033804 2D
2131025 4C
2089734 4D
2035829 1B
2069042 1D
2106381 2C
1023593 7C
2098218 7B
2047338 7A
2083849 ac
2136684 8C
2097211 10A
1026605 8D
2128641 8A
2090275 10D
2040549 9A
2024709 8B
2019129 9D
1047801 10B
2079101 10C

Daniel Goat

Clive Kerfoot
Thomas Graham
Liam Rooney
John Madderson
Daniel Alan Tibbles
Dillon Crow

Tony Tatum
Tony Reith

Jez Hulbert

Kevin Duncanson
Steve Richardson
Jeff Higham
Anthony Tate
Martin Fitzsimons
Sean Mellor
Duncan Moyse
Jane Reith

Pam Duncanson
Alison Gray

John Hunton
Tony Mc Donnell
Alan Turner
Cameron Donaldson
Philip Thornton
Alex Wise

Keith Roberson
Stephen Newson
Paul Graham
Billy Charters
Nigel Frew-Mcgill
Derek Longrigg
Bryony Pitman
Anne Smith

Club

Dca

Company Of Scorton Archers
Green Lane

Durham City Archers
Bowmen Of Walker
Riverside Archery Club
Cleadon Archers
Bowmen Of Walker
Agb

Bowmen Of Walker
Heugh Bowmen

North East Archers Disabled Club
Maryport

Bowmen Of Walker
Huegh Bowmen
Aycliffe Archers

Bwac

Agb

Heugh Bowmen
Aycliffe Archers
Durham City Archers
Aycliffe Archers

D.CA.

Cleadon Archers

The Company Of Scorton Archers
Bowmen Of Walker
Durham City Archers
Greenlane Archers
Dca

East Durham Archers
Scorton Archers
Maryport

Worthing Ac

The Foxes

Bowstyle

Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow

Durham City Archers
WA 18
28th January 2018
Results - Final

Comments

Retired

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

DNS

DNS

Dozen Dozen Dozen Dozen Dozen

1

61
72
47
34
100
110
97
110

111
109
109
106
103
103
102
109
112
109
58

38

115
53
115
113
103
88
89
66
89

2

27
71
39
69
22
89
111
101
114
114
112
110
110
106
105
98
95
111
113
104
42
37

115
55
119
110
108
110
96
79
102
114

3

39
62
45
12
35

112
84
116
114
112
110
108
108
106
103
104
113
111
99
53
40

116
81
117
110
98
104
93
99
81
112

4

20
50
43
30
30

110
92
113
112
112
111
111
108
107
98
102
112
105
89
31
28

115
45
117
109
105
96
91
102
81
116

21
69
55
56
48

114
89
113
113
113
110
109
110
109
108
99
112
109
96
63
39

114
42
117
96
105
97
85
89
74
116

Total

10's

OoON B WO

28
27
21
13
13

10

23
19

N

37

45
27
16
16

37

9's

N U Oy O -

37
19
30
30
36
a4
a4
45
33
27
29
32
35
31

21

15
19
22
16
13
14
12
21

Session



